The Right HydroSeeder For Any Size Job

MODEL LiQuib
CAPACITY
T30 335gal.
T60S 600 gal.
T60T 600 gal.
T75S 820 gal.
T75T 820 gal.
T90S 940 gal.
T90T 940 gal.
T120S 1,180 gal.
T120T 1,180 gal.
T120GN 1,180 gal.
T170 1,750 gal.
T280 2,750 gal.
T330 3,350 gal.
T400 3975 gal.

POWER

18 HP

25 HP
25 HP

25 HP
25 HP

33.5HP
33.5HP

33.5HP
335 HP
33.5HP

71 HP

125 HP
125 HP
125 HP

ENGINE

Kohler Gas

Kohler Gas

Kohler Gas

Kohler Gas

Kohler Gas

Kubota Diesel

Kubota Diesel

Kubota Diesel
Kubota Diesel

Kubota Diesel

Kubota Diesel

John Deere Diesel
John Deere Diesel

John Deere Diesel

EMPTY
WEIGHT

1,480 Lbs.

2,170 lbs.
2,770 lbs.

2,450 lbs.
3,250 Lbs.

4,000 Lbs.
5,420 bs.

4,480 bs.
5,800 Lbs.
6,020 Lbs.

6,500 Lbs.

8,950 Lbs.
9,600 Lbs.
10,440 Lbs.

APPROX WORKING

WEIGHT
4,560 Lbs.

7,170 lbs.
7,770 lbs.

9,190 lbs.
9,990 Ibs.

13,250 Lbs.
14,670 lbs.

16,080 Lbs.
17,400 Lbs.
17,620 lbs.

23,900 Ibs.

35,600 Lbs.
42,000 Lbs.
44,000 Ibs.

Ask about the premium power package Titan available in our T280/T330/ T400 models.

FINN Consumable Products

The perfect partner for your FINN HydroSeeder, FINN Hydroseeding
Consumables are an exclusive blend of premium products that create
the ideal growing environment. They are formulated to promote seed
germination and turf development across all soil conditions.

e Soil Conditioners

e Enzyme Soil Builders

e Moisture Enhancers

e Bonding Agents

e Germination Stimulants
e Hydraulic Mulches
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‘F iNN HydroSeeders’

SMARTER WAYS TO WORK™




The FINN Revolution

Charles Finn’s HydroSeeder® invention was more
than a product innovation — it was the seed that
grew a completely new industry. Today, FINN
manufactures all of its HydroSeeders in a state-of-
the-art facility in Fairfield, Ohio. FINN is proud of
its heritage, its reputation, and its commitment to
Made in America.

A SUPERIOR WAY
TO DO IT ALL.

e Seeding

e Frosion Control

e Landfill Cover

e Mine Reclamation
e Dust Control

e Golf Courses

e Fire Suppression
e Watering

e Fertilizing
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Profitable Erosion Control

Stabilize the steepest slopes in the most difficult environments. No need
for expensive erosion control blankets or costly, labor intensive seeding
methods.

The Right Machine for Any Job

With a full range of HydroSeeders from 300-4,000 gallon capacities,
FINN has the right size machine for any size job. The largest units spray
distances up to 320 feet, as measured in test conditions.

Versatility

FINN HydroSeeders are used in many different industries from landscaping
to erosion control to mine reclamation to landfill cover. The ability to mix
and spray the thickest slurries, such as Bonded Fiber Matrix and Flexible
Growth Media, makes FINN the standard of versatility in the industry.

Exclusive Engineering Design

FINN uses independent systems for mechanical variable speed
agitation and liquid recirculation. Comparatively, FINN’s all-hydraulic
design provides more power for mixing and delivering the thickest
slurries, while keeping maintenance costs low.

Reliable Performance

The reliability and serviceability of FINN HydroSeeders sets it apart from
the competition. And the extensive FINN dealer network is always close
to ensure you're getting the most from your FINN equipment.

CUSTOMER PREFERRED—THE FACTS

e Widest range of HydroSeeders

* Most reliable products

* Most versatile units

e Largest distribution and customer support network
e Extensive industry knowledge

e Customized solutions — a unit for every job

7 out of 10 contractors
choose FINN HydroSeeders
over other brands.

OTHER
BRANDS

DESIGNED FOR SUCCESS

» DIRECT PUMP DRIVE “CLUMP”

FINN’s patented direct-drive clump configuration
utilizes an in-line, single shaft clutch/pump
design. The clump provides increased torque
utilization which in turn reduces the horsepower
needed to spray greater distances. It also saves
in maintenance and operating costs when using
FINN equipment.

» VARIABLE SPEED REVERSIBLE AGITATION
Powerful hydraulically driven mechanical
agitation allows for control of both agitator
speeds and paddle direction. The power of
the FINN agitation system allows whole mulch
bales to be loaded into the machine without
the need for dangerous grinders or breaking
up the bale; thereby speeding up the loading
and mixing process.

» THE FINN PUMP

Specially designed by FINN to handle the
thickest slurries, FINN’s centrifugal pump

can easily be field adjusted to ensure pump
pressure is maintained. This reduces the cost of
maintenance while providing more reliable and
consistent performance.

» CONSISTENT ENGINEERING FEATURES

No matter if you order the smallest capacity or

largest capacity FINN HydroSeeder, all units come

with consistently engineered features:

* Steel tank treated with Enron™ paint and
corrosion resistant coatings

e Mechanical agitation — variable speed,
reversible

* FINN designed pump

e Patented clump drive system

* Ergonomically balanced booms
e Seamless welds

e OSHA compliant railings

¢ Non-skid working surfaces

* The best engines on the market

e CE compliant for units shipped into the
European Union

» OPTIONS

e Hydraulic or electric hose reels, depending
on the size of the unit

e Ground level controls
e Fill pump

¢ High flotation tires

e Air flush

e Dust suppression options: flusher systems
and spray bars




